D MCGONAGLE LIMITED SC477150
DOT DESIGN 24 UK LTD. SC495441
DOXYLE GLOBAL RESOURCES LIMITED SC495072
DREAM PICS LTD SC495415
DS COURIERS LIMITED SC495292

DTS DALGLIESH TRAINING SERVICES LTD SC370932
DUNBAR COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY SC182197

DYNAMIC CREATIVE LIMITED S5C242042
DYNAMIC PR LIMITED SC242044
EAGLE EYE TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED SC494436
EARL RIDGE INVESTMENTS COMPANY 5C494840
LIMITED
EASA GEE LTD SC376412
EASY MULTIMEDIA LTD SC391293
ECLIPSE SHOES LTD SC439943
ECO TECH (SCOTLAND) LTD. S5C494760
EDEN BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED SC467343
EDINBURGH SOAP COMPANY LTD SC467357
888IMPORTS LIMITED SC495170
EKWUS.NET LIMITED SC439863
ELITE WRITERS LTD SC494429
ELYSEE PRODUCTIONS INTERNATIONAL SC181993
LIMITED
EMBRACE RESOURCES LIMITED SC495496
ENERGY SAVINGS INSTALLATIONS LTD SC494611
ENIGMA PROJECT RESOLUTION SC477231
CONSULTING LIMITED
ENNO 1501 LTD 5C495280
EPS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED S5C494693
EQUESTRIAN TV LIMITED SC466665
THE ERSKINE EATERY LIMITED SC495026
EUROBASE MOBILE HOMES LIMITED SC353499
EVERSHED HYDRO LTD S5C414987
EXCEL HIRE LIMITED SC467397
EXUSIA RESOURCES LIMITED SC477487
FENCING FOR YOU LIMITED SC495557
FIELD RESOLUTION SERVICES LIMITED S5C495544
FI ENTERPRISES LIMITED SC477319
FIFE PLANTS LTD SC440262
FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
HICKLING SERVICES LTD S5C440558
HIGHLAND COMMERCIAL VEHICLES LIMITED SC494549
HOCS CLEANING LTD SC494742
HOLLIELEW LIMITED SC495154
HOME ENERGY (NATIONWIDE) LIMITED SC414781
HOME SELECT BATHROOMS LTD SC495356
HOPE DE RUE LTD SC476762
HOPI ENERGY COMMUNITY INTEREST SC476660
COMPANY
HORIZON TRAVEL SERVICE LIMITED SC494294
HOSPITALITY SUPPLIERS LIMITED SC495367
HOUSE OF CUSTOM LIMITED SC391817
HSTRAILERS LIMITED SC467396
HW CAINS RECRUITMENT LIMITED SC494787
HXL LIMITED SC495446
HYDRO RECYCLING LIMITED SC494504
IAMCHARLIE LTD SC495182
I AND J ASSET FINANCE LTD. SC439962
IAN KIDD & SON LTD 5C412188
IB MEDIA PLUS & MARKETING LTD S5C440193
I HEART CAFE LTD S5C414382

GARRY DONOHOE LTD

GARTSHORE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

GAZI TRADING LTD

GB TECH (SCOTLAND) LTD

GEANY'S HAND CARWASH LIMITED

G53 DESIGN & BUILD LIMITED

GHM DRAUGHTING LIMITED

GKIC LIMITED

GLASGOW TYRE SERVICES LTD

GLENANCROSS LIMITED

GLEN MOTORS LIMITED

GLOBAL NRG LTD

GMM TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD

GOLDEN BROWN PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

Gl SIGNS LIMITED

GORDON MCGREGOR LIMITED

GRAND MARQUIS LEISURE LTD

GRB LANDSCAPE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

THE GREAT LEADERSHIP COMPANY LTD

THE GREEN DEAL INFORMATION CENTRE
LIMITED

GREEN DEAL PROVIDERS SCOTLAND
LIMITED

GREEN OAK SECURITY LTD
GROVESIDE DAYCARE LIMITED

G2G SOFTWARE LIMITED

GUINEA IMPORT & EXPORT LTD

H&H TREADZ (GLASGOW) LTD

H&H TREADZ (PAISLEY) LTD
HARBOURTIDE LIMITED

HARMINASION LTD

HARPER ENGINEERING SERVICES (UK)
HARPER THEATRE PRODUCTION LTD
HARRISON ASSOCIATES LIMITED
HARRY'S LOCAL LTD

HAVENMOUNT LIMITED

HEATSCOTLAND LTD

HEDGEHOG RESOURCES LTD

HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION (SCOTLAND)

KHAN HAWICK LTD

KILLIE MATCH LIMITED

KILSYTH MOTOR COMPANY LTD

K MAX IT PROFESSIONALS LTD

KMSEA CONSTRUCTION LTD.

KNIGHTSWOOD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

LAUNDRY SEVICES LTD

LAZYSOFT TECHNIQUE LTD

LEADERS IN LIFE INVESTMENT AND
FINANCIAL EXPERTISE LIMITED

LEALOTCON LTD.

LEITH SOFTPLAY EDINBURGH LIMITED

LEOD CORPORATIONS LTD

LEX SOLUTIONS LTD

LIANARA LONDON LTD

LINAIR MAINTENANCE LTD

LINBURN PRODUCTS LTD

LINK CABLE ASSEMBLIES LIMITED

LL HOLMES LIMITED

LOCHMILL LIMITED

5C494370
S5C371210
SC494753
SC477589
SC391333
SC495244
SC494752
SC495007
SC440176
SC242390
S5C494262
SC477518
SC495123
SC494434
SC494276
SC494895
SC440205
SC495379
SC494330
5C494483

SC391411

SC495534
S5C495043
SC440417
SC476848
SC495501
S5C495502
SC391224
SC391656
SC476992
5C495330
S5C494807
SC477239
5C182107
SC467002
SC477745
SC336379

5C494744
S5C481293
SC467774
SC495394
5C278025
SC494977

SC495395
SC477695
SC477105

5C494298
SC495172
S5C494207
SC439785
SC477096
SC476738
S5C494724
SC226913
SC476980
SC414971

19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016

19/04/2016

19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016

19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016

19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016

19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016
19/04/2016



