D MCGONAGLE LIMITED DOT DESIGN 24 UK LTD. DOXYLE GLOBAL RESOURCES LIMITED DREAM PICS LTD DS COURIERS LIMITED DTS DALGLIESH TRAINING SERVICES LTD DUNBAR COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY DYNAMIC CREATIVE LIMITED EAGLE EYE TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED EARL RIDGE INVESTMENTS COMPANY LIMITED EASA GEE LTD EASY MULTIMEDIA LTD ECLIPSE SHOES LTD ECO TECH (SCOTLAND) LTD. EDEN BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED EDINBURGH SOAP COMPANY LTD 888IMPORTS LIMITED ELITE WRITERS LTD ELYSEE PRODUCTIONS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED EMBRACE RESOURCES LIMITED ENERGY SAVINGS INSTALLATIONS LTD ENIGMA PROJECT RESOLUTION CONSULTING LIMITED ENNO 1501 LTD EPS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED EQUESTRIAN TV LIMITED EVERSHED HYDRO LTD EXCEL HIRE LIMITED EXCEL HIRE LIMITED EXCEL HIRE LIMITED FIELD RESOLUTION SERVICES LIMITED HICKLING SERVICES LTD HICKLING SERVICES LTD HICKLING SERVICES LTD HOCS CLEANING LTD HOCS CLEANING LTD HOME ENERGY (NATIONWIDE) LIMITED HOME ENERGY (NATIONWIDE) LIMITED HOME ENERGY COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY HORIZON TRAVEL SERVICE LIMITED HOUSELECT BATHROOMS LTD HOUSELECT BATHROOMS LTD HOPPI ENERGY COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY HORIZON TRAVEL SERVICE LIMITED HOUSE LIMITED HOPPI ENERGY COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY				
D MCGONAGLE LIMITED	SC47/150	GARRY DONOHOE LTD		19/04/2016
DOT DESIGN 24 UK LTD.	SC495441	GARTSHORE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED		19/04/2016
DOXYLE GLOBAL RESOURCES LIMITED	SC495072	GAZI TRADING LTD GB TECH (SCOTLAND) LTD GEANY'S HAND CARWASH LIMITED G53 DESIGN & BUILD LIMITED GHM DRAUGHTING LIMITED GKIC LIMITED GLASGOW TYRE SERVICES LTD GLENANCROSS LIMITED GLEN MOTORS LIMITED GLOBAL NRG LTD GMM TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD GOLDEN BROWN PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	SC494753	19/04/2016
DREAM PICS LTD	SC495415	GB TECH (SCOTLAND) LTD	SC477589	19/04/2016
DS COURIERS LIMITED	SC495292	GEANY'S HAND CARWASH LIMITED	SC391333	19/04/2016
DTS DALGLIESH TRAINING SERVICES LTD	SC370932	G53 DESIGN & BUILD LIMITED	SC495244	19/04/2016
DUNBAR COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY	SC182197	GHM DRAUGHTING LIMITED	SC494752	19/04/2016
DYNAMIC CREATIVE LIMITED	SC242042	GKIC LIMITED	SC495007	19/04/2016
DYNAMIC PR LIMITED	SC242044	GLASGOW TYRE SERVICES LTD	SC440176	19/04/2016
EAGLE EYE TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC494436	GLENANCROSS LIMITED	SC242390	19/04/2016
EARL RIDGE INVESTMENTS COMPANY	SC494840	GLEN MOTORS LIMITED	SC494262	19/04/2016
LIMITED		GLOBAL NRG LTD	SC477518	19/04/2016
EASA GEE LTD	SC376412	GMM TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD	SC495123	19/04/2016
EASY MULTIMEDIA LTD	SC391293	GOLDEN BROWN PRODUCTIONS LIMITED		19/04/2016
ECLIPSE SHOES LTD	SC439943	G1 SIGNS LIMITED GORDON MCGREGOR LIMITED GRAND MARQUIS LEISURE LTD GRB LANDSCAPE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC494276	19/04/2016
ECO TECH (SCOTLAND) LTD.	SC494760	GORDON MCGREGOR LIMITED	SC494895	19/04/2016
EDEN BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED	SC467343	GRAND MAROUIS LEISURE LTD	SC440205	19/04/2016
EDINBURGH SOAP COMPANY LTD	SC467357	GRB LANDSCAPE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC495379	19/04/2016
888TMPORTS LIMITED	SC495170	THE GREAT LEADERSHIP COMPANY LTD	00101220	19/04/2016
EKWIIS NET LIMITED	SC439863	THE GREEN DEAL INFORMATION CENTRE	SC494483	19/04/2016
ELITE WRITERS LTD	SC494429	LIMITED	80131103	13/01/2010
ELVER PRODUCTIONS INTERNATIONAL	SC181993	GREEN DEAL PROVIDERS SCOTLAND	SC391411	19/04/2016
I TMITTED	50101993	LIMITED		13/04/2010
EMBDYCE DECUIDCES LIMITED	90195196	LIMITED GREEN OAK SECURITY LTD GROVESIDE DAYCARE LIMITED G2G SOFTWARE LIMITED GUINEA IMPORT & EXPORT LTD H&H TREADZ (GLASGOW) LTD H&H TREADZ (PAISLEY) LTD HARBOURTIDE LIMITED HARMINASION LTD HARPER ENGINEERING SERVICES (UK) LTD	90195531	19/04/2016
EMBRACE RESOURCES LIMITED	00404611	CDOMECTEE DAYCADE LIMITED	20493334	19/04/2016
ENERGI SAVINGS INSTALLATIONS LID	30477031	GROVESIDE DAICARE LIMITED	50493043	19/04/2016
CONCULTANC LIMITED	50477231	GZG SOFIWAKE LIMITED	50476040	19/04/2016
CONSULTING LIMITED	00405300	GUINEA IMPORT & EXPORT LTD	SC4 / 08 4 8	19/04/2016
ENNO 1301 LTD	50495280	H&H TREADZ (GLASGOW) LTD	50495501	- , - ,
EPS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC494693	H&H TREADZ (PAISLEY) LTD	50495502	19/04/2016
EQUESTRIAN TV LIMITED	SC400005	HARBOURTIDE LIMITED	50391224	19/04/2016
THE ERSKINE EATERY LIMITED	SC495026	HARMINASION LTD	SC391656	19/04/2016
EUROBASE MOBILE HOMES LIMITED	SC353499	HARPER ENGINEERING SERVICES (UK) LTD	SC476992	19/04/2016
EVERSHED HYDRO LTD	SC414987	HARPER THEATRE PRODUCTION LTD HARRISON ASSOCIATES LIMITED HARRY'S LOCAL LTD HAVENMOUNT LIMITED HEATSCOTLAND LTD HEDGEHOG RESOURCES LTD	SC495330	19/04/2016
EXCEL HIRE LIMITED	SC467397	HARRISON ASSOCIATES LIMITED	SC494807	19/04/2016
EXUSIA RESOURCES LIMITED	SC477487	HARRY'S LOCAL LTD	SC477239	19/04/2016
FENCING FOR YOU LIMITED	SC495557	HAVENMOUNT LIMITED	SC182107	19/04/2016
FIELD RESOLUTION SERVICES LIMITED	SC495544	HEATSCOTLAND LTD	SC467002	19/04/2016
FI ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SC477319	HEDGEHOG RESOURCES LTD	SC477745	19/04/2016
FIFE PLANTS LTD	SC440262	HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION (SCOTLAND) LTD	SC336379	19/04/2016
FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTI	NUED			
HICKLING SERVICES LTD	SC440558	KHAN HAWICK LTD KILLIE MATCH LIMITED	SC494744	19/04/2016
HIGHLAND COMMERCIAL VEHICLES LIMITED	SC494549	KILLIE MATCH LIMITED	SC481293	19/04/2016
HOCS CLEANING LTD	SC494742	KILLIE MATCH LIMITED KILSYTH MOTOR COMPANY LTD K MAX IT PROFESSIONALS LTD KMSEA CONSTRUCTION LTD. KNIGHTSWOOD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	SC467774	19/04/2016
HOLLIELEW LIMITED	SC495154	K MAX IT PROFESSIONALS LTD	SC495394	19/04/2016
HOME ENERGY (NATIONWIDE) LIMITED	SC414781	KMSEA CONSTRUCTION LTD.	SC278025	19/04/2016
HOME SELECT BATHROOMS LTD	SC495356	KNIGHTSWOOD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	SC494977	19/04/2016
HOPE DE RUE LTD	SC476762	SERVICES LIMITED		
HOPI ENERGY COMMUNITY INTEREST	SC476660	LAUNDRY SEVICES LTD	SC495395	19/04/2016
COMPANY		LAZYSOFT TECHNIQUE LTD	SC477695	19/04/2016
HORIZON TRAVEL SERVICE LIMITED	SC494294	LEADERS IN LIFE INVESTMENT AND	SC477105	19/04/2016
HOSPITALITY SUPPLIERS LIMITED	SC495367	FINANCIAL EXPERTISE LIMITED		
HOUSE OF CUSTOM LIMITED	SC391817	LEALOTCON LTD.	SC494298	19/04/2016
HSTRAILERS LIMITED	SC467396	LEITH SOFTPLAY EDINBURGH LIMITED	SC495172	19/04/2016
HW CAINS RECRUITMENT LIMITED	SC494787	LEOD CORPORATIONS LTD	SC494207	19/04/2016
HXL LIMITED	SC495446	LEX SOLUTIONS LTD	SC439785	19/04/2016
HYDRO RECYCLING LIMITED	SC494504	LIANARA LONDON LTD	SC477096	19/04/2016
IAMCHARLIE LTD	SC495182	LINAIR MAINTENANCE LTD	SC476738	19/04/2016
I AND J ASSET FINANCE LTD.	SC439962	LINBURN PRODUCTS LTD	SC494724	19/04/2016
IAND O ASSET FINANCE LID.	SC412188	LINGURN FRODUCTS LID	SC226913	19/04/2016
IB MEDIA PLUS & MARKETING LTD	SC412100 SC440193	LL HOLMES LIMITED	SC476980	19/04/2016
I HEART CAFE LTD	SC414382	LOCHMILL LIMITED	SC476980 SC414971	19/04/2016
I WHILL OUTH HID	00111002	Poorumen minimu	UUT17/1	T 2 / U T / Z U T U